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Sub: Fees Structure for BCA (AI & ML) Degree programme 2024-25 
Ref: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor Approval Dated 16.05.2024 
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17 
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ahtsv 
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Application 

Registration Fee 
Tuition Fee 

KODAGU 

Admission Processing fee 

Laboratory Fee 
Library Fee 

Magazine 

BCA (Al&ML)- UNDER GRADUATE COURSE FEES STRUCTURE 

Medical Fee 

NSS 

Student Identity Card 
Sports Fee 

Poor Student's Aid Fund 

Student Welfare Fund 

Student's Insurance 

Cultural Activities 

Sports Development Fee 

NOTIFICATION 

Career Guidance Fee 

Particulars 

KODAGU 

University/College Development Fee 

Red Cross Unit Fee 

University Placement Cell 

TBF 

UNIVERSITY 

Extra-Curricular activities 

Vice Chancellor relief fund 

Adhyayana peeta fee 

DESH KA GARV 

Mail: reg-admkuk@karnataka.gov.in 

Office of the Registrar 
Jnana Kaveri Campus 
Chikka Aluvara-571232 

Total 

Date: 16.05.2024 

Fee Amount 

200 

1000 

2000 

15000 

8000 

1000 

200 

250 

50 

100 

100 

600 

100 

200 

400 

400 

700 

600 

600 

50 

300 

200 

100 

50 

Rs. 32,200/ 



SI. No 
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SI. No 

1 

3 

SI. No 

4 
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Fee 

Additional Fees for Non-Karnataka /NRI and Foreign Students 

Additional Fees for Non-Karnataka Students in addition to the General 

Additional Fees for NRI Students in addition to the General Fee 

Additional Fees for Foreign Students in addition to the General Fee 

Non - Karnataka Students 

NRI Students 

Foreign Students 

Eligibility Fees for wherever applicable 

Transfer Admission 

Readmission Fee 

Particulars 

Miscellaneous Fee 

Cancel admissions 

Change of Language 

fee 

Change of Programme 

Particulars 

1. Within University 
2. University to University 

Self-finance (Payment Quota) 

Self-financing fee + in addition to the regular 

Karnataka 

2000 
3000 

2000 

2000 

500 

1200 

Karnataka 

15000 

Fees 

BCA 

12000 

15000 

20000 

BCA 

3000 

10000 

15000 

Non-Karnataka 
2500 
4000 
5000 

2050 

750 

1500 

Non-Karnataka 

25000 

REGISTRAR 
REGISTRAR 

KODAGU UNIVERSITY 
Chikka Aluvara-571232 

Kushainagar T¡, Kodagu, Kamalsks 
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