

## ಕೊಡಗು KODAGU



## ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾಲಯ UNIVERSITY



Dr. SEENAPPA REGISTRAR Office of the Registrar Jnana Kaveri Campus Chikka Aluvara-571232

Mail: reg-admkuk@karnataka.gov.in

No. KUK/REG/ACC/BCA Adm Fees/2024-25/453

Date: 16.05.2024

## **NOTIFICATION**

Sub: Fees Structure for BCA (AI & ML) Degree programme 2024-25

Ref: Hon'ble Vice Chancellor Approval Dated 16.05.2024

Sl. No	Particulars	Fee Amount
1	Application	200
2	Admission Processing fee	1000
3	Registration Fee	2000
4	Tuition Fee	15000
5	Laboratory Fee	8000
6	Library Fee	1000
7	Magazine	200
8	Medical Fee	250
9	NSS	50
10	Poor Student's Aid Fund	100
11	Student Identity Card	100
12	Sports Fee	600
13	Student Welfare Fund	100
14	Student's Insurance	200
15	Cultural Activities	400
16	Sports Development Fee	400
17	University/College Development Fee	700
18	Career Guidance Fee	600
19	University Placement Cell	600
20	Red Cross Unit Fee	50
21	Extra-Curricular activities	300
22	TBF	200
23	Vice Chancellor relief fund	100
24	Adhyayana peeta fee	50
2 ,	Total	Rs. 32,200

Additional Fees for Non-Karnataka / NRI and Foreign Students			
Sl. No	Particulars	BCA	
1	Additional Fees for Non-Karnataka Students in addition to the General Fee	12000	
2	Additional Fees for NRI Students in addition to the General Fee	15000	
3	Additional Fees for Foreign Students in addition to the General Fee	20000	

Eligibility Fees for wherever applicable				
Sl. No	Particulars	BCA		
1	Non – Karnataka Students	3000		
2	NRI Students	10000		
3	Foreign Students	15000		

Sl. No	Miscellaneous Fee	Fees	
1	Transfer Admission	Karnataka	Non-Karnataka
	1. Within University	2000	2500
	2. University to University	3000	4000
2	Readmission Fee	2000	5000
3	Cancel admissions	2000	2050
4	Change of Language	500	750
5	Change of Programme	1200	1500

## Self-finance (Payment Quota)

1	Self-financing fee + in addition to the regular	Karnataka	Non-Karnataka
	fee	15000	25000

REGISTRAR
REGISTRAR
KODAGU UNIVERSITY
Chikka Aluvara-571232

Kushalnagar Tq, Kodagu, Kamataka